Product data sheet

WPSS82W

2 Gang Double Pole Switched Socket White

Technical Characteristics
Fixing mode

Nominal voltage

Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated current

Depth

Height

Width

Number of modules
Cover

Colour

Material

Surface appearance
Type of surface treatment
Colour syntax: Colour
Imprint

Type of connection

Wiring

Component
Protection index IP
Protection

Designation syntax: Core
designation/function

Radiator valve
250V

220...230 V AC
13 A

13 A

53.2 mm

86 mm

146 mm

0

Full cover plate
Zinc

Tear plate
matt/velvety
Epoxy
white/polar white
with black imprint

insulation displacement

with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 20 mm and
M3.5 x 30 mm each

P23

Socket outlet without earthing contact

Subject to technical modifications



